

2024 TUITION & FEES



Academy of Dance Fee Schedule

# Students	Annual Registration Fee
1	\$15.00
2+	\$25.00 (family max)

ONE SEMESTER = 16 WEEK TUITION IS PAID IN 4 EQUAL MONTHLY PAYMENTS BASED ON THE SCALE BELOW.

Class Hours Per Week	Tuition Per Month
45 min	\$56.25
1 hour	\$75.00
1 hour 15 min	\$93.75
1 hour 30 min	\$112.50
1 hour 45 min	\$131.25
2 hours	\$150.00
2 hours 15 min	\$168.75
2 hours 30 min	\$187.50
2 hours 45 min	\$197.50
3 hours	\$207.50
3 hours 15 min	\$217.50
3 hours 30 min	\$227.50
3 hours 45 min	\$237.50
4 hours	\$247.50
4 hours 15 min	\$257.50
4 hours 30 min	\$267.50
4 hours 45 min	\$277.00
5 hours	\$280.00
5 hours + "All You Can Dance"	\$280.00

Tuition Discounts:

*At 2.5 hrs of dance per week, students begin receiving a discount.

*Once a student hits 5+ hours per week of dance, they are capped in our "All You Can Dance" package at \$280 per month.

*NEW Fall 2024! Boys dance tuition 50% off!

*NEW Fall 2024! 10% sibling discount on monthly tuition beginning with the 2nd child and extending to each child after that as seen below.

Number of Children	Monthly Tuition Discount
1	No discount
2	10%
3	10%
4	10%
5	10%

Please note:

Adult Fitness Package - All starred classes are included for one monthly price of \$75. A month is 4-weeks

Ballroom Classes are on a separate fee schedule.

Ballroom class rate is \$75/mth per month.

Classes are 45-min. A month is 4-weeks.

*We offer a weekly ballroom class as well as private ballroom classes.

If you have a group that would like to schedule a private class, we require a 5-person minimum for the class to make. Please contact our office to schedule.